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% 1s
f.txt
% cat
1

2

3
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5
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8

:D'N2N D2ININ NN - myScript - script-n V79 NN NN L1

myScript
-n myScript
#! /bin/csh

@ num = 0

foreach £ (*)
echo S$num

otherfile.c
(-n is used to print line numbers)

if ($f !~ *.*) /SE

end
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% myScript txt

H oe
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)]

.txt
cat

oo

O oo Joy 0 W

myScript otherfile.c fb.txt g.r
-n myScript
#! /bin/csh
if (S#argv != 1) exit
set e = §1

@ num = O

foreach £ (*)
if ($f =~ *.Se)
end

@ num++

.NIIon NI'N? N>MX N1'K OIS NAIYN aN

AOWON-_O
o R VR x

1 navwn

$1-2 n1xw 195 nniro wr n'¥ap NNndY 1910 script-n 11200



